
RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION

Pos No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl Behind

Formula 400, Lightweight & Supertwin incorporating Ducati TTF

Modern Classic Superbike EVO & Supersport EVO

Tyre

1 58 Seb KELLY 9 51.168:00.34 6 85.0081.48Suzuki GSXR750SBE 1 Pirelli

2 17 Jonny TOWERS 9 53.348:10.42 4 81.5279.80Kawasaki ER6SDT 1 10.08Pirelli

3 9 Ross DUNNING 9 52.788:10.68 7 82.3979.76Suzuki GSXrR750SBE 2 10.34

4 78 Joe CONNOLLY 9 53.468:11.11 2 81.3479.69Aprilia MilleSBE 3 10.77

5 781 Robert BARTON 9 52.868:11.63 8 82.2679.60Aprilia MilleSBE 4 11.29

6 111 Raymond STAGG 9 54.958:27.53 5 79.1377.11Suzuki GSXR750SBE 5 27.19Pirelli

7 71 Dan ANDERSON 9 55.058:28.19 4 78.9977.01Kawasaki ZXR400F4 1 27.85

8 55 Rob GARLAND 9 55.238:28.25 9 78.7377.00Suzuki SV650LW 1 27.91Continental

9 142 John BOLSOVER 9 55.728:31.76 6 78.0476.47Suzuki GSXR600SSE 1 31.42Pirelli

10 711 Corey WILSON 8 58.358:04.33 2 74.5271.83Suzuki SV650LW 2 1 LapContinental

11 19 Harley PREBBLE 8 58.838:05.14 6 73.9271.71Honda CB500LW 3 1 LapBridgestone

12 66 Dan JEFFERSON 8 59.288:08.07 8 73.3571.28Kawasaki ZXR400F4 2 1 Lap

13 22 Adam SHEPHERD 8 58.518:10.78 8 74.3270.88Yamaha R6SSE 2 1 Lap

14 39 Elwyn FRYER 8 58.588:11.72 7 74.2370.75Kawasaki ZXR400F4 3 1 Lap

15 77 Ray PETTY 8 58.758:11.75 4 74.0270.74Kawasaki ZXR400F4 4 1 Lap

16 92 Matt TAYLOR 8 59.148:15.96 8 73.5370.14Suzuki GSXR600SSE 3 1 LapPirelli

17 28 Duncan APPLEBY 8 1:02.288:32.96 2 69.8267.82Suzuki GSXR750SBE 6 1 Lap

18 56 Steven CALLAHAN 8 1:04.488:51.34 2 67.4465.47Honda CBR400F4 5 1 LapPirelli

19 177 Kade VERWEY 8 1:05.148:57.44 3 66.7664.73Aprilia RS125F4 6 1 Lap

20 43 Rodney KING 7 1:06.858:20.53 1 65.0560.81Honda CBR400F4 7 2 LapsPirelli

21 13 James BAKER 7 1:15.519:01.64 2 57.5956.20Kawasaki ZX400F4 8 2 LapsPirelli

Fastest Lap

Seb KELLY 51.16 658 Suzuki GSXR750 85.00SBE Pirelli

Jonny TOWERS 53.34 417 Kawasaki ER6 81.52SDT Pirelli

Dan ANDERSON 55.05 471 Kawasaki ZXR400 78.99F4

Rob GARLAND 55.23 955 Suzuki SV650 78.73LW Continental

John BOLSOVER 55.72 6142 Suzuki GSXR600 78.04SSE Pirelli

Not-Classified

44 Richard PATIENT 5 1:01.38DNF 4 70.84Yamaha TZR250 5:17.98 68.38F4

11 Charlie SADLER 4 59.28DNF 3 73.35Suzuki SV650S 4:10.93 69.32LW

Start Time : 15:56

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Anthony SmithJames Brennan

Brands Hatch Indy - 1.2079 milesWeather / Track :

90% of Class Winners Speed: 73.33 mph (SBE) 71.82 mph (SDT) 69.31 mph (F4) 69.30 mph (LW) 68.83 mph (SSE)

www.hssports.co.uk
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Pos No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl Behind

RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

Tyre

Formula 400, Lightweight & Supertwin incorporating Ducati TTF

Modern Classic Superbike EVO & Supersport EVO

SUPERSPORT EVO

1 142 John BOLSOVER 9 55.728:31.76 6 78.0476.47Suzuki GSXR600SSE Pirelli

2 22 Adam SHEPHERD 8 58.518:10.78 8 74.3270.88Yamaha R6SSE 1 Lap

3 92 Matt TAYLOR 8 59.148:15.96 8 73.5370.14Suzuki GSXR600SSE 1 LapPirelli

SUPERTWIN INCORPORATING DUCATI TTF

1 17 Jonny TOWERS 9 53.348:10.42 4 81.5279.80Kawasaki ER6SDT Pirelli

SUPERBIKE EVO

1 58 Seb KELLY 9 51.168:00.34 6 85.0081.48Suzuki GSXR750SBE Pirelli

2 9 Ross DUNNING 9 52.788:10.68 7 82.3979.76Suzuki GSXrR750SBE 10.34

3 78 Joe CONNOLLY 9 53.468:11.11 2 81.3479.69Aprilia MilleSBE 10.77

4 781 Robert BARTON 9 52.868:11.63 8 82.2679.60Aprilia MilleSBE 11.29

5 111 Raymond STAGG 9 54.958:27.53 5 79.1377.11Suzuki GSXR750SBE 27.19Pirelli

6 28 Duncan APPLEBY 8 1:02.288:32.96 2 69.8267.82Suzuki GSXR750SBE 1 Lap

LIGHTWEIGHT

1 55 Rob GARLAND 9 55.238:28.25 9 78.7377.00Suzuki SV650LW Continental

2 711 Corey WILSON 8 58.358:04.33 2 74.5271.83Suzuki SV650LW 1 LapContinental

3 19 Harley PREBBLE 8 58.838:05.14 6 73.9271.71Honda CB500LW 1 LapBridgestone

11 Charlie SADLER 4 59.28DNF 3 73.35Suzuki SV650S 4:10.93 69.32LW

FORMULA 400

1 71 Dan ANDERSON 9 55.058:28.19 4 78.9977.01Kawasaki ZXR400F4

2 66 Dan JEFFERSON 8 59.288:08.07 8 73.3571.28Kawasaki ZXR400F4 1 Lap

3 39 Elwyn FRYER 8 58.588:11.72 7 74.2370.75Kawasaki ZXR400F4 1 Lap

4 77 Ray PETTY 8 58.758:11.75 4 74.0270.74Kawasaki ZXR400F4 1 Lap

5 56 Steven CALLAHAN 8 1:04.488:51.34 2 67.4465.47Honda CBR400F4 1 LapPirelli

6 177 Kade VERWEY 8 1:05.148:57.44 3 66.7664.73Aprilia RS125F4 1 Lap

7 43 Rodney KING 7 1:06.858:20.53 1 65.0560.81Honda CBR400F4 2 LapsPirelli

8 13 James BAKER 7 1:15.519:01.64 2 57.5956.20Kawasaki ZX400F4 2 LapsPirelli

44 Richard PATIENT 5 1:01.38DNF 4 70.84Yamaha TZR250 5:17.98 68.38F4

Fastest Lap

Dan ANDERSON 55.05 471 Kawasaki ZXR400 78.99F4

Jonny TOWERS 53.34 417 Kawasaki ER6 81.52SDT Pirelli

Seb KELLY 51.16 658 Suzuki GSXR750 85.00SBE Pirelli

John BOLSOVER 55.72 6142 Suzuki GSXR600 78.04SSE Pirelli

Rob GARLAND 55.23 955 Suzuki SV650 78.73LW Continental

Start Time : 15:56

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Anthony SmithJames Brennan

Brands Hatch Indy - 1.2079 milesWeather / Track :

90% of Class Winners Speed: 68.83 mph (SSE) 71.82 mph (SDT) 73.33 mph (SBE) 69.30 mph (LW) 69.31 mph (F4)

www.hssports.co.uk
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MODERN CLASSIC SUPERBIKE / SUPERSPORT EVO, F400, LIGHTWEIGHT & SUPERTWIN

LAP TIMES - RACE 6

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ross DUNNING

1 57.54 54.49 54.26 54.20 52.79 53.43 52.78 53.46 54.07

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie SADLER

1 1:04.34 1:01.38 59.28 59.97

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BAKER

1 1:16.07 1:15.51 1:16.00 1:15.58 1:16.40 1:16.59 1:17.72

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonny TOWERS

1 55.74 53.89 53.69 53.34 53.83 53.69 53.97 53.94 54.38

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harley PREBBLE

1 1:03.52 1:00.23 59.47 59.74 59.34 58.83 59.12 59.05

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHEPHERD

1 1:02.65 1:01.90 1:00.57 59.93 1:02.82 1:00.00 58.82 58.51

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Duncan APPLEBY

1 1:04.27 1:02.28 1:02.28 1:03.63 1:04.35 1:04.28 1:02.95 1:03.39

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Elwyn FRYER

1 1:04.68 1:01.93 1:01.93 59.69 59.92 1:00.07 58.58 59.03

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rodney KING

1 1:06.85 1:08.48 1:10.14 1:08.13 1:20.04 1:11.37 1:07.76

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard PATIENT

1 1:05.15 1:01.65 1:01.77 1:01.38 1:01.45

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob GARLAND

1 57.56 55.90 56.13 56.40 55.28 55.40 56.37 55.70 55.23

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven CALLAHAN

1 1:06.03 1:04.48 1:05.06 1:05.58 1:06.10 1:05.78 1:05.83 1:06.09

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Seb KELLY

1 54.31 51.92 51.72 53.03 51.28 51.16 56.47 53.85 52.98
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66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan JEFFERSON

1 1:03.72 59.62 1:00.13 1:00.53 59.60 59.41 1:00.53 59.28

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan ANDERSON

1 58.35 56.72 55.73 55.05 55.20 55.14 55.28 55.37 56.68

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ray PETTY

1 1:03.47 1:01.81 1:00.50 58.75 1:00.47 1:00.04 59.74 59.68

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe CONNOLLY

1 55.44 53.46 53.63 54.31 53.67 53.93 53.61 54.29 54.51

92

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt TAYLOR

1 1:04.60 1:01.96 1:02.79 59.46 1:00.29 1:02.83 59.39 59.14

111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Raymond STAGG

1 58.15 55.47 54.99 55.73 54.95 56.03 55.23 55.22 56.97

142

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John BOLSOVER

1 57.89 56.95 56.60 55.76 55.77 55.72 55.93 55.82 56.42

177

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kade VERWEY

1 1:07.56 1:05.62 1:05.14 1:05.65 1:07.54 1:05.73 1:05.69 1:07.22

711

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Corey WILSON

1 1:00.63 58.35 58.82 59.46 1:01.40 1:00.24 1:01.16 59.23

781

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert BARTON

1 56.82 54.59 54.04 54.36 53.45 53.70 53.57 52.86 53.58
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart MODERN CLASSIC SUPERBIKE / SUPERSPORT EVO, F400, LIGHTWEIGHT & SUPERTWIN - RACE 6

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

58 57.93 58 1:49.85 58 2:41.57 58 3:34.60 58 4:25.88 58 5:17.04 58 6:13.51 58 7:07.36 58 8:00.34

17 59.69 78 1:53.16 78 2:46.79 17 3:40.61 56 4:27.54 *1 44 5:17.98 *1 39 6:14.11 *1 66 7:08.79 *1 711 8:04.33 *1

78 59.70 17 1:53.58 17 2:47.27 78 3:41.10 177 4:31.26 *1 28 5:22.34 *1 92 6:17.43 *1 77 7:12.07 *1 19 8:05.14 *1

9 1:01.20 9 1:55.69 9 2:49.95 9 3:44.15 17 4:34.44 17 5:28.13 17 6:22.10 22 7:12.27 *1 66 8:08.07 *1

781 1:01.48 781 1:56.07 781 2:50.11 781 3:44.47 78 4:34.77 78 5:28.70 78 6:22.31 39 7:12.69 *1 17 8:10.42

55 1:01.84 55 1:57.74 111 2:53.40 111 3:49.13 9 4:36.94 9 5:30.37 9 6:23.15 43 7:12.77 *2 9 8:10.68

142 1:02.79 111 1:58.41 55 2:53.87 55 3:50.27 781 4:37.92 781 5:31.62 781 6:25.19 17 7:16.04 22 8:10.78 *1

111 1:02.94 71 1:59.74 71 2:55.47 71 3:50.52 43 4:41.36 *1 56 5:33.64 *1 28 6:26.62 *1 78 7:16.60 78 8:11.11

71 1:03.02 142 1:59.74 142 2:56.34 142 3:52.10 111 4:44.08 177 5:38.80 *1 13 6:27.33 *2 9 7:16.61 781 8:11.63

711 1:05.67 711 2:04.02 711 3:02.84 13 3:55.35 *1 55 4:45.55 111 5:40.11 111 6:35.34 92 7:16.82 *1 39 8:11.72 *1

22 1:08.23 66 2:08.59 66 3:08.72 711 4:02.30 71 4:45.72 71 5:40.86 71 6:36.14 781 7:18.05 77 8:11.75 *1

66 1:08.97 19 2:09.59 19 3:09.06 19 4:08.80 142 4:47.87 55 5:40.95 55 6:37.32 28 7:29.57 *1 92 8:15.96 *1

19 1:09.36 22 2:10.13 22 3:10.70 66 4:09.25 711 5:03.70 142 5:43.59 56 6:39.42 *1 111 7:30.56 43 8:20.53 *2

28 1:09.80 11 2:11.68 11 3:10.96 22 4:10.63 19 5:08.14 43 6:01.40 *1 142 6:39.52 71 7:31.51 111 8:27.53

92 1:10.10 92 2:12.06 77 3:13.07 11 4:10.93 66 5:08.85 711 6:03.94 177 6:44.53 *1 55 7:33.02 71 8:28.19

11 1:10.30 28 2:12.08 28 3:14.36 77 4:11.82 13 5:10.93 *1 19 6:06.97 711 7:05.10 142 7:35.34 55 8:28.25

39 1:10.57 39 2:12.50 39 3:14.43 39 4:14.12 77 5:12.29 66 6:08.26 19 7:06.09 13 7:43.92 *2 142 8:31.76

77 1:10.76 77 2:12.57 92 3:14.85 92 4:14.31 22 5:13.45 77 6:12.33 56 7:45.25 *1 28 8:32.96 *1

44 1:11.73 44 2:13.38 44 3:15.15 44 4:16.53 39 5:14.04 22 6:13.45 177 7:50.22 *1 56 8:51.34 *1

56 1:12.42 56 2:16.90 56 3:21.96 28 4:17.99 92 5:14.60 177 8:57.44 *1

43 1:14.61 177 2:20.47 177 3:25.61 13 9:01.64 *2

177 1:14.85 43 2:23.09 43 3:33.23

13 1:23.84 13 2:39.35
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